DIFFERENT
IN QUALITY
CATALOGUE 2023
Sommario
2 WAYS DIRECT ACTING
Serie R2AB Normally close 6
Serie R2AC Normally Close 7
Serie R2AC Normally Close 8

-10 +160
-10 +160
R2ABCAG#15/// Coil 1.5 0.06 0 16 16
R2ABCAG#20/// Coil 2.0 0.09 0 12 10
R2ABCAG#25/// Coil 2.5 0.15 0 8 6
R2ABCAG#30/// Coil 3.0 0.20 0 5 3
R2ABCAG#40/// Coil 4.0 0.35 0 4 2
R2ABCAG#20/// Coil
1/8”
2.0 0.09 0 25 15
3A00 30
R2ABCAG#25/// Coil 2.5 0.15 0 16 8
R2ABCAG#30/// Coil 3.0 0.20 0 8 5
R2ABCAG#40/// Coil   4.0 0.35 0 5 3
# : Please select the sealing type required  Note: For Industrial Oxygen use application FKM sealing
Example: R2ABAGB25///2801: ISO G1/8”NBR  have to be used and Max pressure is limited to 25 bar
Coil 24V DC 7W Example: R2ABAGV25/O/2801 G1/8” 2,5mm FKM 24VDC
Coils
SERIESERIE Coil P/NCoil P/N VoltageVoltage Nominal PowerNominal Power Electrical connectionElectrical connection ConnectorsConnectors
ACAC
VAVA

R2ACCCG#30/// Coil
3/8”
3 0.25 0 15 10
R2ACCCG#35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 10 8
R2ACCCG#40/// Coil 4 0.36 0 8 5
R2ACCCG#45/// Coil 4.5 0.41 0 6 4
R2ACCCG#52/// Coil 5.2 0.47 0 4 1.8
R2ACCDG#30/// Coil
1/2”
3 0.25 0 15 10
R2ACCDG#35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 10 8
R2ACCDG#40/// Coil 4 0.36 0 8 5
R2ACCDG#45/// Coil 4.5 0.41 0 6 4
R2ACCDG#52/// Coil 5.2 0.47 0 4 1.8
# : Please select the sealing type required REMARK: The maximum allowable Note: For Industrial Oxygen use application use
Example: R2ACCBGB25///3001: ISO G¼”NBR pressure PS for steam is 10bar with FKM seals and max pressure is limited to 25bar.
Coil 24V DC 10W  PTFE seals and 2,5bar with EPDM Example: R2ACCBGV35/O/3001 G1/4” 3,5mm FKM
      24V DC 10W
Coils
SERIE Coil P/N Voltage Nominal Power
Electrical

3 0.25 0 25 24
R2ACCCG#35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 20 19
R2ACCCG#40/// Coil 4 0.36 0 16 15
R2ACCCG#45/// Coil 4.5 0.41 0 14 13
R2ACCCG#52/// Coil 5.2 0.47 0 10 9
R2ACCCG#64/// Coil 6.4 0.64 0 5 4
R2ACCDG#30/// Coil
1/2”
3 0.25 0 25 24
R2ACCDG#35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 20 19
R2ACCDG#40/// Coil 4 0.36 0 16 15
R2ACCDG#45/// Coil 4.5 0.41 0 14 13
R2ACCDG#52/// Coil 5.2 0.47 0 10 9
R2ACCDG#64/// Coil 6.4 0.64 0 5 4
# : Please select the sealing type required REMARK: The maximum allowable Note: For Industrial Oxygen use application use
Example: R2ACCBGB25///3601: ISO G¼”NBR pressure PS for steam is 10bar with FKM seals and max pressure is limited to 25bar.
Coil 24V DC 27W  PTFE seals and 2,5bar with EPDM Example: R2ACCBGV35/O/3601 G1/4” 3,5mm FKM
      24V DC 27W
Coils
SERIE Coil P/N Voltage Nominal Power Electrical
connection

R2ICCCG#30/// Coil
3/8”
3 0.25 0 15 10
R2ICCCG#35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 10 8
R2ICCCG#40/// Coil 4 0.36 0 8 5
R2ICCCG#45/// Coil 4.5 0.41 0 6.5 4
R2ICCCG#52/// Coil 5.2 0.47 0 4 1.8
R2ICCDG#30/// Coil
1/2”
3 0.25 0 15 10
R2ICCDG#35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 10 8
R2ICCDG#40/// Coil 4 0.36 0 8 5
R2ICCDG#45/// Coil 4.5 0.41 0 6.5 4
R2ICCDG#52/// Coil 5.2 0.47 0 4 1.8
# : Please select the sealing type required  REMARK: The maximum allowable Note: For Industrial Oxygen use application use
Example: R2ICCBGB25///3001: ISO G¼”NBR  pressure PS for steam is 6bar with FKM seals and max pressure is limited to 25bar.
Coil 24V DC 10W  PTFE seals and 2,5bar with EPDM Example: R2ICCBGV35/O/3001 G1/4” 3,5mm FKM
      24V DC 10W
Coils
SERIE Product
Serie

R2ICCBG#45/// Bob. 4.5 0.41 0 14 13
R2ICCBG#52/// Bob. 5.2 0.47 0 10 9
R2ICCCG#30/// Bob.
3/8”
3 0.25 0 25 24
R2ICCCG#35/// Bob. 3.5 0.32 0 20 19
R2ICCCG#45/// Bob. 4.5 0.41 0 14 13
R2ICCCG#52/// Bob. 5.2 0.47 0 10 9
R2ICCDG#30/// Bob.
1/2”
3 0.25 0 25 24
R2ICCDG#35/// Bob. 3.5 0.32 0 20 19
R2ICCDG#45/// Bob. 4.5 0.41 0 14 13
R2ICCDG#52/// Bob. 5.2 0.47 0 10 9
# : Please select the sealing type required  REMARK: The maximum allowable Note: For Industrial Oxygen use application use
Example: R2ICCBGB25///3601: ISO G¼”NBR  pressure PS for steam is 6bar with FKM seals and max pressure is limited to 25bar.
Coil 24V DC 24W  PTFE seals and 2,5bar with EPDM Example: R2ICCBGV35/O/3601 G1/4” 3,5mm FKM
      24V DC 24W
Coils
SERIE Product
Serie

5. Diaphragm assembly
21Made in Italy
2/2 waySerie NCR2IH
2/2 Serie R2IH Normally Closed
CODE Connection Orifice Kv
Differential
Pressure (bar)
Coil Seal
Temp.
Range
G Min Max
ISO 228 mm m3/h AC DC Series
Width
(mm)
°C
R2IHCCGV12///Coil 3/8” 12 2.2 0
16 6 3000 30
FPM=V -10 +140
16 16 3600 36
R2IHCDGV15///Coil 1/2” 15 2.5 0
10 6 3000 30
16 16 3600 36
R2IHCEGV20///Coil 3/4” 20 5,5 0
10 6 3000 30
16 16 3600 36
R2IHCFGV25///Coil 1” 25 10,2 0 10 8 3600 36
# : Please select the sealing type required
Example: R2IHCDGV15///300E: ISO G1/2” FKM
Coil 230V AC 15VA
Coils

1.2 0.05 0 25 25
R2ACTBG#15/// Coil 1.5 0.07 0 20 20
R2ACTBG#20/// Coil 2 0.1 0 13 13
R2ACTBG#25/// Coil 2.5 0.15 0 10 10
R2ACTBG#30/// Coil 3.0 0.25 0 6.5 6.5
R2ACTBG#35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 5 5
R2ACTCG#30/// Coil
3/8”
3 0.25 0 6.5 6.5
R2ACTCG#35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 5 5
R2ACTDG#30/// Coil
1/2”
3 0.25 0 6.5 6.5
R2ACTDG#35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 5 5
# : Please select the sealing type required REMARK: The maximum allowable Note: For Industrial Oxygen use application use
Example: R2ACTBGB25///3001: ISO G¼”NBR pressure PS for steam is 6bar with FKM seals and max pressure is limited to 25bar.
Coil 24V DC 10W  PTFE seals and 2,5bar with EPDM Example: R2ACTBGV15/O/3001 G1/4” 1,5mm FKM
      24V DC 10W
Coils
SERIE Coil P/N Voltage Nominal Power Electrical con-
nection

-10 +160
-40 +180
R2ICTBG#20/// Coil 2 0.1 0 13 13
R2ICTBG#25/// Coil 2.5 0.15 0 10 10
R2ICTBG#35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 5 5
R2ICTCG#30/// Coil
3/8”
3 0.25 0 6.5 6.5
R2ICTCG#35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 5 5
R2ICTDG#30/// Coil
1/2”
3 0.25 0 6.5 6.5
R2ICTDG#35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 5 5
# : Please select the sealing type required  REMARK: The maximum allowable Note: For Industrial Oxygen use application use
Example: R2ICTBGB15///3001: ISO G¼”NBR  pressure PS for steam is 6bar with FKM seals and max pressure is limited to 25bar.
Coil 24V DC 10W  PTFE seals and 2,5bar with EPDM Example: R2ICTBGV15/O/3001 G1/4” 1,5mm FKM
      24V DC 10W
Coils
SERIE Product
Serie

Working
Pressure
Control
Pressure
Working
Pressure
Actuator
dimen-
sion
Seal
Fluid
Temp.
Range
G Min Max Min Max
ISO 228 mm m3/h bar Bar bar Bar Mm °C
R2SICDGP13///40 1/2 13 4.7 5 5 5 16 DN 40
PTFE -10 +180
R2SICEGP18///50 3/4 18 8,6 5 9 5 16 DN 50
R2SICFGP24///50 1 24 18 5 6 5 16 DN 50
R2SICFGP24///63 1 24 18 5 11 5 16 DN 63
R2SICGGP31///63 1 1/4 31 23 5 6 5 16 DN 63
R2SICHGP35///63 1 1/2 35 33 5 5 5 16 DN 63
R2SICHGP35///80 1 1/2 35 33 5 8 5 16 DN 80
R2SICIGP45///80 2 45 53 - - 5 16 DN 80
Example: R2SICDGP13///40:	ASV	G1/2”	NC	 Note	on	compatibility:	Valve	is	suitable	for	fluids	compatibility	according	to	the	parts	in	contact.
Under Seat Valve DN13mm Actuator DN40 User is responsible for the compatibility check according to the working conditions.
DESCRIPTION
• Angle Seat Air Actuated Valve 2 ways Normally

Differential
Pressure (bar)
Coil Seal
Temp.
Range
G Min Max
ISO 228 mm m3/h AC DC Series
Width
(mm)
°C
R2SCCDGV25/// Coil
G ½”- G ½”
2.5 0.15 0 16 15
3000 30
FPM=V -10 +160
R2SCCDGV30/// Coil 3.0 0.25 0 15 10
R2SCCDGV35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 10 8
R2SCCDGV45/// Coil 4.5 0.41 0 6 4
R2SCCDGV25/// Coil 2.5 0.15 0 35 32
3600 36
R2SCCDGV30/// Coil 3.0 0.25 0 25 24
R2SCCDGV35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 20 19
R2SCCDGV45/// Coil 4.5 0.41 0 14 13
R2SCCBGV25/// Coil
G ½”- G ¼“
2.5 0.15 0 16 15
3000 30
FPM=V -10 +160
R2SCCBGV30/// Coil 3.0 0.25 0 15 10
R2SCCBGV35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 10 8
R2SCCBGV45/// Coil 4.5 0.41 0 6 4
R2SCCBGV25/// Coil 2.5 0.15 0 35 32
3600 36
R2SCCBGV30/// Coil 3.0 0.25 0 25 24
R2SCCBGV35/// Coil 3.5 0.32 0 20 19
R2SCCBGV45/// Coil 4.5 0.41 0 14 13